
NORTH REGION EX WORK PRICE
GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL

PP BASIC DISC. (RAJKOT) (RAJKOT) 18% AMT. CREDIT PRICE CASH PRICE
M12RR IM 115600 1100 4340 2046 112206 20197 132403 112806 111706
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 4030 2046 114416 20595 135011 115016 113916
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3420 2046 113226 20381 133607 113826 112726
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 4920 2046 116926 21047 137973 117526 116426
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 3830 2046 117516 21153 138669 118116 117016
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 3830 2046 117516 21153 138669 118116 117016
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4090 2046 115556 20800 136356 116156 115056
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4340 2046 111406 20053 131459 112006 110906
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 4030 2046 113616 20451 134067 114216 113116
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3420 2046 112426 20237 132663 113026 111926
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 3830 2046 116716 21009 137725 117316 116216
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 3830 2046 116716 21009 137725 117316 116216
N03NR TF 117900 1100 4090 2046 114756 20656 135412 115356 114256

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4340 2046 108206 19477 127683 108806 107706
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3420 2046 108226 19481 127707 108826 107726

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 3830 2046 110516 19893 130409 111116 110016
GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL

PP BASIC DISC. (BHAVNAGAR) (BHAVNAGAR) 18% AMT.
M12RR IM 115600 1100 3980 2106 112626 20273 132899 112786 111686
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 3670 2106 114836 20670 135506 114996 113896
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3060 2106 113646 20456 134102 113806 112706
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 4560 2106 117346 21122 138468 117506 116406
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 3470 2106 117936 21228 139164 118096 116996
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 3470 2106 117936 21228 139164 118096 116996
T03NR TF 118700 1100 3730 2106 115976 20876 136852 116136 115036
N12RR IM 114800 1100 3980 2106 111826 20129 131955 111986 110886
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 3670 2106 114036 20526 134562 114196 113096
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3060 2106 112846 20312 133158 113006 111906
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 3470 2106 117136 21084 138220 117296 116196
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 3470 2106 117136 21084 138220 117296 116196
N03NR TF 117900 1100 3730 2106 115176 20732 135908 115336 114236

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 3980 2106 108626 19553 128179 108786 107686
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3060 2106 108646 19556 128202 108806 107706

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 3470 2106 110936 19968 130904 111096 109996
GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL

PP BASIC DISC. (GANDHIDHAM) (GANDHIDHAM) 18% AMT.
M12RR IM 115600 1100 4730 2007 111777 20120 131897
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 4420 2007 113987 20518 134504
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3810 2007 112797 20303 133100
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 5310 2007 116497 20969 137466
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 4220 2007 117087 21076 138162
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 4220 2007 117087 21076 138162
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4480 2007 115127 20723 135850
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4730 2007 110977 19976 130953
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 4420 2007 113187 20374 133560
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3810 2007 111997 20159 132156
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 4220 2007 116287 20932 137218
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 4220 2007 116287 20932 137218
N03NR TF 117900 1100 4480 2007 114327 20579 134906

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4730 2007 107777 19400 127177
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3810 2007 107797 19403 127200

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 4220 2007 110087 19816 129902
GRADE SECTOR EX-WORKS CASH LOC. DISC. FREIGHT TOTAL GST TOTAL

PP BASIC DISC. (PORBANDAR) (PORBANDAR) 18% AMT.
M12RR IM 115600 1100 4250 2374 112624 20272 132896
F10SR TQ 117500 1100 3940 2374 114834 20670 135504
R03RR Raffia 115700 1100 3330 2374 113644 20456 134100
F03RR BOPP 120900 1100 4830 2374 117344 21122 138466
Y25GR F & F 120400 1100 3740 2374 117934 21228 139162
Y35GR F & F 120400 1100 3740 2374 117934 21228 139162
T03NR TF 118700 1100 4000 2374 115974 20875 136849
N12RR IM 114800 1100 4250 2374 111824 20128 131952
N10SR TQ 116700 1100 3940 2374 114034 20526 134560
N03RR Raffia 114900 1100 3330 2374 112844 20312 133156
N25GR F & F 119600 1100 3740 2374 117134 21084 138218
N35GR F & F 119600 1100 3740 2374 117134 21084 138218
N03NR TF 117900 1100 4000 2374 115174 20731 135905

OGH OFF GRADE 111600 1100 4250 2374 108624 19552 128176
OGL OFF GRADE 110700 1100 3330 2374 108644 19556 128200

OGF/OGY OFF GRADE 113400 1100 3740 2374 110934 19968 130902
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  RAJIV PETROCHEMICALS PVT. LTD.
            "RAJIV HOUSE", 4, SMRUTIKUNJ SOCIETY, NEAR NAVRANGPURA P.O., NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD-380009.

    PHONE NO.: +91-79-26448383, 26442829, 26568571/74, FAX NO.: +91-79-26423595.
             E-mail: falgunishah@teamrajiv.in / pathikshah@teamrajiv.in / Website: www.rajivgroup.com

 Delcredere Agent For: HPCL- MITTAL ENERGY LIMITED

STOCK POINT RAJKOT
BASIC PRICE

           Authorised Distributor: HALDIA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED,
        LG POLYMERS  INDIA PVT. LTD(HIPS, GPPS,EPS), JINDAL POLYFILMS. (POLYESTER FILM).SURAT METTALICS LTD.(POLYESTER FILMS)

                                                                                                                                                                                Price List w.e.f. 16.12.2021   
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NORTH REGION FREIGHT
LOCATION: AMRELI BHAVNAGAR BHUJ DWARKA GANDHIDHAM JAMNAGAR JUNAGADH KANDLA MUNDRA
RS/MT 2205 2105.91 2006.84 2362.63 2006.84 2125.07 2235.44 2006.84 2006.84
LOCATION: MAHUVA PIPAVAV PORBANDAR RAJKOT RAPAR Morbi SURENDRANAGAR UNA VERAVAL
RS/MT 2155.46 2264.71 2373.97 2046.22 1957.25 2025.99 1957.25 2373.97 2373.97
LOCATION:
RS/MT
QUANTITY DISCOUNT:
MT/MONTH……………>9-14 15-44 45-99 100-199 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-749 750 AND ABOVE 
PP-HP 200 300 400 550 600 650 725 800 900

TERMS & CONDITIONS:-
1 CD of Rs. 1100 per MT shall be available in lieu of interest free Credit (IFC), applicable on Pre- GST basis for Ex-works sales.
2 For the material procured against Cash terms, its payment will be due on the 3rd day from the date of invoice (eg. Invoice Date 1st :: Due Date 3rd).
3 For Ex-Works Credit Sales, Credit period of 14 days from the date of Invoice, excluding Invoice Date.
4 PP-PW & PS, would be sold on Ex-Works & on Cash Terms Basis Only. (Q.D. & C.D. not applicable)
5 For any delay in cash payment beyond the due date, penal overdue interest will be charged 36%
6 For any delay in credit payment beyond the due date, penal overdue interest will be charged 24% from the due date upto 30th day & after that 27% will be applied.
7 Early Payment Discount (EPD) is Rs. 80 per MT per Day. Maximum 13 days.
8 Ex-Company sales. CD is applicable on all the grades execept plant sweeping & waste.
9 QD shall be applicable on combined off-take from Ex-plant, Ex-company & CS Warehouses

10 QD shall be applicable on Prime & Non-Prime grades only.
11 QD shall be disbursed on Post-Sale basis through credit note in the subsequent month.
12 The requisite road permit /E way bill , wherever applicable,shall be made available by the customer at the supply location , for despatch of material.
13 For interstate supply, GST (IGST) shall be charged as applicable at the time of supply (Presently GST is 18 %.)
14 For Ex- Depot supply, the GST shall be charged on the prevailing depot prices at respective location.
15 Ex-Stock Point Cash Prices are Exclusive of GST .
16 Freight, Handling, Transit Insurance & other Statutory levies for transportation of material from Stock Point will be borne by Customer.
17 All payments have to be remitted through E-Banking/RTGS/NEFT only

NOTE: Above prices are Subject to change without any prior notice .


	Sheet1

